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201606240002
20080

06/24/2016
02:29:39

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DARON
BRANTLEY

Other:SEE
INST

201605040001
48740

05/04/2016
10:54:27

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORWOOD
KIMBERLY

201608170002
93810

08/17/2016
10:04:44

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
PATRICK L

201610170003
79290

10/17/2016
09:48:18

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
JULIUS

201612160004
60330

12/16/2016
01:43:01

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
DEMETRIUS


