Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606240002 20080	06/24/2016 02:29:39	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DARON BRANTLEY						Other:SEE INST
201605040001 48740	05/04/2016 10:54:27	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORWOOD KIMBERLY						
201608170002 93810	08/17/2016 10:04:44	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON PATRICK L						
201610170003 79290	10/17/2016 09:48:18	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE JULIUS						
201612160004 60330	12/16/2016 01:43:01	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL DEMETRIUS						